
 New York State Envirothon

2019 Overall Score Sheet

Place Team # County School Aquatics CEI Forestry Soils Wildlife OP Total Tie Breakers

1st 34 Ulster The Mount Academy 100 90 80 85 84 198.00 637.00 *tie breaker 

2nd 4 Onondaga Skaneateles High School 92 64 64 84 80 178.67 562.67

3rd 13 Tioga Candor High 88 80 64 64 76 176.00 548.00

4th 14 Allegany Cuba-Rushford Central School 88 80 80 60 68 171.33 547.33

5th 23 Westchester Fox Lane High School 80 84 68 68 72 162.00 534.00

6th 17 Columbia Hudson High School 94 64 56 76 88 150.00 528.00

7th 60 Cattaraugus Cattaraugus-Little Valley Central 84 76 72 68 52 174.67 526.67 *tie breaker 

8th 44 St. Lawrence Canton High School 92 88 72 72 76 126.00 526.00

9th 29 Oswego Pulaski High School 68 60 84 72 52 169.33 505.33

10th 39 Ontario Marcus Whitman High 76 76 68 56 52 167.33 495.33

11th 46 Erie East Aurora High School 80 72 56 52 56 172.67 488.67

12th 19 Schoharie Middleburgh Central School 92 80 48 48 56 160.67 484.67

13th 31 Genesee Norte Dame High School 84 64 52 52 56 176.00 484.00

14th 15 Otsego Cooperstown Central School 72 76 56 48 60 162.33 474.33

15th 25 Suffolk Sachem North High 80 72 48 52 52 164.67 468.67

16th 1 Madison Chittenango High School 64 72 60 52 64 150.00 462.00

17th 2 Saratoga Basston Spa High School 76 80 48 52 60 145.33 461.33

18th 20 Cortland Cincinnatus Central School 88 72 64 56 44 132.67 456.67

19th 40 Monroe Brighton Central 68 56 48 64 60 159.33 455.33

20th 53 Manhatten Stuyvescnet High School 84 76 40 64 36 155.33 455.33

21st 7 Nassau Great Neck South High School 72 76 40 64 44 158.00 454.00

22nd 41 Seneca Romulus Central School 68 56 44 52 68 164.00 452.00

23rd 22 Chenango Greene Central School 84 56 60 48 48 151.33 447.33

24th 11 Herkimer Poland Central School 68 68 72 48 44 146.00 446.00

25th 50 Franklin Franklin Academy 80 72 72 52 80 88.67 444.67

26th 48 Dutchess Arlington High School 68 72 56 52 44 145.33 437.33

27th 35 Fulton Northville Central School 68 60 52 52 60 144.67 436.67

28th 5 Chautauqua Chautauqua Lake Central 56 64 60 48 40 168.00 436.00

29th 24 Warren Warrensburg Jr-Sr High 80 60 60 56 48 131.33 435.33

30th 12 Chemung GST BOCES 76 60 80 48 56 114.00 434.00

31st 33 Niagara Niagara Career & Tech 84 76 64 52 44 110.00 430.00

32nd 38 Oneida Whitesboro High 84 60 60 56 28 136.00 424.00

33rd 8 Rensselaer Berlin Central Science Center 80 72 48 56 40 120.67 416.67

34th 3 Cayuga Weedsport Central School 80 68 24 48 48 144.67 412.67
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35th 57 Schenectady Schoharie River Center, Inc. 76 44 60 48 40 140.67 408.67

36th 56 Broome Union-Endicott High 72 64 44 44 57 125.33 406.33 *tie breaker 

37th 10 Montgomery HFM Ag. Ptech 68 48 56 40 56 137.33 405.33

38th 32 Essex Keene Central School 72 72 48 60 36 104.67 392.67

39th 42 Orleans Lyndonville Central 56 44 48 32 40 168.67 388.67

40th 37 Wayne North Rose-Wolcott High School 68 44 36 48 44 146.67 386.67

41st 47 Hamilton Long Lake Central School 64 44 36 56 64 112.00 376.00

42nd 49 Wyoming Warsaw Central 56 40 52 48 56 110.67 362.67

43rd 30 Schuyler Bradford Central 76 40 40 44 32 128.00 360.00

44th 21 Jefferson Alexandria Central School 56 76 52 48 40 68.00 340.00

45th 45 Yates Penn Yan Academy 64 48 28 52 40 90.67 322.67

46th 16 Queens Grover Cleveland High School 60 44 36 36 36 70.00 282.00
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 2019 New York State Envirothon

Oral Presentation Scores

Place Team # County School High Low Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Total Score

1 34 Ulster The Mount Academy 200 196 200 198 196 594 198.00

2 4 Onondaga Skaneateles High School 184 166 184 178 174 536 178.67

3 13 Tioga Candor High 198 160 182 176 170 528 176.00

4 31 Genesee Norte Dame High School 178 158 176 176 176 528 176.00

5 60 Cattaraugus Cattaraugus-Little Valley Central 194 162 174 176 174 524 174.67

6 46 Erie East Aurora High School 190 166 170 172 176 518 172.67

7 14 Allegany Cuba-Rushford Central School 198 152 182 174 158 514 171.33

8 29 Oswego Pulaski High School 186 162 174 168 166 508 169.33

9 42 Orleans Lyndonville Central 186 142 186 162 158 506 168.67

10 5 Chautauqua Chautauqua Lake Central 180 144 176 166 162 504 168.00

11 39 Ontario Marcus Whitman High 184 138 178 164 160 502 167.33

12 25 Suffolk Sachem North High 198 150 168 168 158 494 164.67

13 41 Seneca Romulus Central School 182 112 174 170 148 492 164.00

14 15 Otsego Cooperstown Central School 180 146 174 162 151 487 162.33

15 23 Westchester Fox Lane High School 172 144 170 160 156 486 162.00

16 19 Schoharie Middleburgh Central School 180 146 162 162 158 482 160.67

17 40 Monroe Brighton Central 182 134 168 160 150 478 159.33

18 7 Nassau Great Neck South High School 174 130 170 166 138 474 158.00

19 53 Manhatten Stuyvescnet High School 170 136 156 156 154 466 155.33

20 22 Chenango Greene Central School 162 138 160 152 142 454 151.33

21 1 Madison Chittenango High School 180 112 172 144 134 450 150.00

22 17 Columbia Hudson High School 152 134 170 142 138 450 150.00

23 37 Wayne North Rose-Wolcott High School 170 130 158 148 134 440 146.67

24 11 Herkimer Poland Central School 166 128 152 146 140 438 146.00

25 2 Saratoga Basston Spa High School 158 138 152 144 140 436 145.33

26 48 Dutchess Arlington High School 166 106 162 144 130 436 145.33

27 3 Cayuga Weedsport Central School 170 118 154 140 140 434 144.67

28 35 Fulton Northville Central School 152 134 150 148 136 434 144.67

29 57 Schenectady Schoharie River Center, Inc. 148 132 142 144 136 422 140.67

30 10 Montgomery HFM Ag. Ptech 154 132 142 136 134 412 137.33

31 38 Oneida Whitesboro High 144 122 140 138 130 408 136.00

32 20 Cortland Cincinnatus Central School 162 128 128 136 134 398 132.67
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33 24 Warren Warrensburg Jr-Sr High 146 122 138 132 124 394 131.33

34 30 Schuyler Bradford Central 142 110 138 128 118 384 128.00

35 44 St. Lawrence Canton High School 138 102 132 130 116 378 126.00

36 56 Broome Union-Endicott High 146 110 134 128 114 376 125.33

37 8 Rensselaer Berlin Central Science Center 148 92 132 118 112 362 120.67

38 12 Chemung GST BOCES 132 104 116 116 110 342 114.00

39 47 Hamilton Long Lake Central School 128 92 124 108 104 336 112.00

40 49 Wyoming Warsaw Central 130 98 122 110 100 332 110.67

41 33 Niagara Niagara Career & Tech 150 74 120 112 98 330 110.00

42 32 Essex Keene Central School 128 80 122 110 82 314 104.67

43 45 Yates Penn Yan Academy 108 78 90 96 86 272 90.67

44 50 Franklin Franklin Academy 128 74 104 86 76 266 88.67

45 16 Queens Grover Cleveland High School 94 52 72 72 66 210 70.00

46 21 Jefferson Alexandria Central School 78 40 78 76 50 204 68.00

Team # County School High Low Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Total Score

1st 34 Ulster The Mount Academy 184 164 182 170 170 522 174.00

2nd 13 Onondaga Skaneateles High School 178 138 172 154 146 472 157.33

3rd 4 Tioga Candor High 180 140 182 148 142 472 157.33

4th 31 Genesee Norte Dame High School 170 118 166 154 128 448 149.33
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Final 4 Oral Presentations
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